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Page Date

1 25/02/2022 06:43:40 (UTC)

Campionato Turno Girone Fase

Serie C Baseball 2022 Regular season INTERGIRONE J Andata

Giornata 1

B00SCAJA0111 15/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08399 Castenaso Baseball (ITA) 08050 FARMA CROCETTA BC ASD * (CRO)

500 CAMPO BASEBALL BONDI - 40055 Castenaso (Bologna) - (ITA) - VIA XXI OTTOBRE 1944 - N. 8

B00SCAJA0112 15/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08270 BCM MINERBIO (BCM) 08051 COLLECCHIO BASEBALL SOFTBALL * (COL)

176 CAMPO BASEBALL COMUNALE MINERBIO - 40061 Minerbio (Bologna) - (ITA) - VIA DON ZAMBONI 1

B00SCAJA0113 15/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08189 OLTRETORRENTE BC * (OLT) 08318 S.S.D. MODENA B.C.- SOC. COOP. * (MOD)

39 CAMPO N.4 CENTRO SPORTIVO ALDO NOTARI (EX. QUADRIFOGLIO) - 43125 Parma (Parma) - (ITA) - VIA CONFALONIERI CASATI 22

B00SCAJA0114 15/05/2022 16:00 (Europe/Rome) 06053 ASD BAS. SOFT. ROVIGO * (ROV) 08239 CARPI B.C. ASD (CAR)

04 CAMPO BASEBALL SOFTBALL IMPIANTO POL. 'TASSINA' - 45100 Rovigo (Rovigo) - (ITA) - Via Vittorio Veneto

B00SCAJA0115 15/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08199 ASD COLORNO BASEBALL la falco (COL) 08316 UNIPOLSAI FORTITUDO * (BOL)

910 CAMPO BASEBALL SARTORI - 43052 Colorno (Parma) - (ITA) - LOCALITA' VEDOLE

Giornata 2

B00SCAJA0211 22/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08270 BCM MINERBIO (BCM) 08050 FARMA CROCETTA BC ASD * (CRO)

176 CAMPO BASEBALL COMUNALE MINERBIO - 40061 Minerbio (Bologna) - (ITA) - VIA DON ZAMBONI 1

B00SCAJA0212 22/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08399 Castenaso Baseball (ITA) 08051 COLLECCHIO BASEBALL SOFTBALL * (COL)

500 CAMPO BASEBALL BONDI - 40055 Castenaso (Bologna) - (ITA) - VIA XXI OTTOBRE 1944 - N. 8

B00SCAJA0213 22/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08239 CARPI B.C. ASD (CAR) 08318 S.S.D. MODENA B.C.- SOC. COOP. * (MOD)

203 CAMPO BASEBALL COMUNALE BULGARELLI - 41012 Carpi (Modena) - (ITA) - VIALE DELLO SPORT 7

B00SCAJA0214 22/05/2022 16:00 (Europe/Rome) 06053 ASD BAS. SOFT. ROVIGO *

(ROV)

08199 ASD COLORNO BASEBALL la

falco (COL)

04 CAMPO BASEBALL SOFTBALL IMPIANTO POL. 'TASSINA' - 45100 Rovigo (Rovigo) - (ITA) - Via Vittorio Veneto

B00SCAJA0215 22/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08189 OLTRETORRENTE BC * (OLT) 08316 UNIPOLSAI FORTITUDO * (BOL)

39 CAMPO N.4 CENTRO SPORTIVO ALDO NOTARI (EX. QUADRIFOGLIO) - 43125 Parma (Parma) - (ITA) - VIA CONFALONIERI CASATI 22

Giornata 3

B00SCAJA0311 29/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08189 OLTRETORRENTE BC * (OLT) 08399 Castenaso Baseball (ITA)

39 CAMPO N.4 CENTRO SPORTIVO ALDO NOTARI (EX. QUADRIFOGLIO) - 43125 Parma (Parma) - (ITA) - VIA CONFALONIERI CASATI 22

B00SCAJA0312 29/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08050 FARMA CROCETTA BC ASD * (CRO) 06053 ASD BAS. SOFT. ROVIGO * (ROV)

24 CAMPO BASEBALL STUARD 1 POL. BELLE' - 43126 Parma (Parma) - (ITA) - STRADA MADONNA DELL'AIUTO

B00SCAJA0313 29/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08316 UNIPOLSAI FORTITUDO *

(BOL)

08051 COLLECCHIO BASEBALL

SOFTBALL * (COL)

931 CAMPO BASEBALL LEONI - Loc. CASTELDEBOLE - 40132 Bologna (Bologna) - (ITA) - VIA G. BOTTONELLI 70

B00SCAJA0314 29/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08318 S.S.D. MODENA B.C.- SOC.

COOP. * (MOD)

08199 ASD COLORNO BASEBALL la

falco (COL)

145 STADIO BASEBALL COMUNALE TORRI - 41122 Modena (Modena) - (ITA) - VIA MINUTARA 24



Calendario

Page Date
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B00SCAJA0315 29/05/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08239 CARPI B.C. ASD (CAR) 08270 BCM MINERBIO (BCM)

203 CAMPO BASEBALL COMUNALE BULGARELLI - 41012 Carpi (Modena) - (ITA) - VIALE DELLO SPORT 7

Giornata 4

B00SCAJA0411 05/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08051 COLLECCHIO BASEBALL SOFTBALL

* (COL)

06053 ASD BAS. SOFT. ROVIGO

* (ROV)

366 CAMPO BASEBALL COMUNALE - 43044 Collecchio (Parma) - (ITA) - VIA MONTESSORI

B00SCAJA0412 05/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08318 S.S.D. MODENA B.C.- SOC.

COOP. * (MOD)

08050 FARMA CROCETTA BC ASD *

(CRO)

145 STADIO BASEBALL COMUNALE TORRI - 41122 Modena (Modena) - (ITA) - VIA MINUTARA 24

B00SCAJA0413 05/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08199 ASD COLORNO BASEBALL la falco (COL) 08399 Castenaso Baseball (ITA)

910 CAMPO BASEBALL SARTORI - 43052 Colorno (Parma) - (ITA) - LOCALITA' VEDOLE

B00SCAJA0414 05/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08270 BCM MINERBIO (BCM) 08189 OLTRETORRENTE BC * (OLT)

176 CAMPO BASEBALL COMUNALE MINERBIO - 40061 Minerbio (Bologna) - (ITA) - VIA DON ZAMBONI 1

B00SCAJA0415 05/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08316 UNIPOLSAI FORTITUDO * (BOL) 08239 CARPI B.C. ASD (CAR)

931 CAMPO BASEBALL LEONI - Loc. CASTELDEBOLE - 40132 Bologna (Bologna) - (ITA) - VIA G. BOTTONELLI 70

Giornata 5

B00SCAJA0511 12/06/2022 16:00 (Europe/Rome) 06053 ASD BAS. SOFT. ROVIGO * (ROV) 08189 OLTRETORRENTE BC * (OLT)

04 CAMPO BASEBALL SOFTBALL IMPIANTO POL. 'TASSINA' - 45100 Rovigo (Rovigo) - (ITA) - Via Vittorio Veneto

B00SCAJA0512 12/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08239 CARPI B.C. ASD (CAR) 08399 Castenaso Baseball (ITA)

203 CAMPO BASEBALL COMUNALE BULGARELLI - 41012 Carpi (Modena) - (ITA) - VIALE DELLO SPORT 7

B00SCAJA0513 12/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08051 COLLECCHIO BASEBALL

SOFTBALL * (COL)

08318 S.S.D. MODENA B.C.- SOC.

COOP. * (MOD)

366 CAMPO BASEBALL COMUNALE - 43044 Collecchio (Parma) - (ITA) - VIA MONTESSORI

B00SCAJA0514 12/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08199 ASD COLORNO BASEBALL la falco (COL) 08270 BCM MINERBIO (BCM)

910 CAMPO BASEBALL SARTORI - 43052 Colorno (Parma) - (ITA) - LOCALITA' VEDOLE

B00SCAJA0515 12/06/2022 15:00 (Europe/Rome) 08050 FARMA CROCETTA BC ASD * (CRO) 08316 UNIPOLSAI FORTITUDO * (BOL)

24 CAMPO BASEBALL STUARD 1 POL. BELLE' - 43126 Parma (Parma) - (ITA) - STRADA MADONNA DELL'AIUTO


